
 

Pharmacy Technician Program – MVAS 

  Tuition - $1,399; Total Hours – 50 classroom + 80 clinical externship  

Location: 24150 Hayes Ave, Murrieta, CA 92562 

 

Tuesday  October 19  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Thursday  October 21  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

 

Tuesday  October 26  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Thursday  October 28  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

 

Tuesday  November 2        6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Thursday  November 4  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

 

Tuesday  November 9  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Thursday  November 11  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

 

Tuesday  November 16  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Thursday  November 18  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

 

Tuesday  November 23  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

NO CLASS  November 25  NO CLASS 

 

Tuesday  November 30  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Thursday  December 2  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

 

Tuesday  December 7  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Thursday  December 9  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

 

 

 


